2016 TEXAS A&M REVEILLE INVITATIONAL

Gilliam Indoor Track Stadium at the McFerrin Athletic Center

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

2:55 pm
3:00 pm
3:07 pm
3:15 pm
3:25 pm
3:35 pm
3:42 pm
3:50 pm
4:05 pm
4:20 pm
4:25 pm
4:30 pm
4:50 pm
5:05 pm
5:15 pm

Texas A&M University ~ College Station, TX

Saturday, December 10, 2016

Teams Attending: Texas A&M, Houston, TCU

LKL

L=

Tentative

FIELD EVENTS

High Jump
Shot Put
Weight Throw
Long Jump
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
High Jump
Weight Throw
Long Jump
Shot Put

RUNNING EVENTS

National Anthem

60 Hurdles
60 Hurdles
60 Meters

60 Meters
Mile

Mile

200 Meters
200 Meters
1000 Meters
1000 Meters
5,000 Meters
5,000 Meters
4 x 400 Relay
4 x 400 Relay

Final
Trials & Final
Trials & Final
Trials & Final
Final
Final
Final
Trials & Final
Trials & Final
Trials & Final

Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Final
Final
Sections
Sections
Final
Final
Final
Final
Sections
Sections

Updated 11/28/2016





