2016 TEXAS A&M REVEILLE INVITATIONAL

Gilliam Indoor Track Stadium at the McFerrin Athletic Center Texas A&M University ~ College Station, TX Saturday, December 10, 2016

Teams Attending: Texas A&M, Houston, TCU

Tentative

		FIELD EVENTS	
3:00 pm	M	High Jump	Final
	W	Shot Put	Trials & Final
	M	Weight Throw	Trials & Final
	W	Long Jump	Trials & Final
3:30 pm	W	Pole Vault	Final
	M	Pole Vault	Final
4:00 pm	W	High Jump	Final
	W	Weight Throw	Trials & Final
	M	Long Jump	Trials & Final
	M	Shot Put	Trials & Final

RUNNING EVENTS

2:55 pm		National Anthe	m
3:00 pm	M	60 Hurdles	Sections
3:07 pm	W	60 Hurdles	Sections
3:15 pm	W	60 Meters	Sections
3:25 pm	M	60 Meters	Sections
3:35 pm	W	Mile	Final
3:42 pm	M	Mile	Final
3:50 pm	W	200 Meters	Sections
4:05 pm	M	200 Meters	Sections
4:20 pm	W	1000 Meters	Final
4:25 pm	M	1000 Meters	Final
4:30 pm	W	5,000 Meters	Final
4:50 pm	M	5,000 Meters	Final
5:05 pm	W	4 x 400 Relay	Sections
5:15 pm	M	4 x 400 Relay	Sections